
Borisovo.traiL 2020
19 сентября 2020г., д.Борисово, Серпухов

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

MH_61-80, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Кащеев Александр Пущино 12 1980 01:37:58,1 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Михеев Василий Чехов-2 16 1971 01:38:24,8 +00:26,7    2 
   3 Богопольский Геннадий     Москва 37 1977 01:47:34,6 +09:36,5    3 
   4 Губко Алексей Кременки 36 1971 01:51:08,1 +13:10,0    4 
   5 Крушельницкий Владимир    Серпухов Borisovo.cluB 14 1965 01:51:46,5 +13:48,4    5 
   6 Самцов Дмитрий Реутов 23 1977 01:59:40,4 +21:42,3    6 
   7 Чепелюгин Алексей Серпухов Borisovo.cluB 27 1969 02:04:32,5 +26:34,4    7 
   8 Буевич Олег Липицы 7 1971 02:39:40,0 +01:41,9    8 

MH_81-02, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя Коллектив Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Корвяков Николай Серпухов 13 1986 01:32:23,8 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Рыбаков Роман Серпухов 22 1992 01:39:02,3 +06:38,5    2 
   3 Ботнарь Олег Чехов-2 WorldClass 5 1998 01:40:58,0 +08:34,2    3 
   4 Темкин Павел Москва Альфа-Битца 25 1986 01:41:32,1 +09:08,3    4 
   5 Зарянов Антон ФВА РВСН 11 1999 01:43:20,6 +10:56,8    5 
   6 Суворов Дмитрий Москва 24 1991 01:48:37,7 +16:13,9    6 
   7 Чугунов Иван Вороново 28 1990 01:49:57,6 +17:33,8    7 
   8 Процких Александр Москва 35 1984 01:50:57,1 +18:33,3    8 
   9 Морозов Алексей Серпухов 17 1988 01:51:42,2 +19:18,4    9 
  10 Асламов Александр Чехов 2 3 1984 01:53:17,4 +20:53,6   10 
  11 Найденов Илья Раменское WorldClass 18 1991 01:54:14,3 +21:50,5   11 
  12 Андреев Николай Москва SRC 1 1990 01:54:19,7 +21:55,9   12 
  13 Андриянов Владимир Серпухов 2 1996 01:58:15,5 +25:51,7   13 
  14 Лукашенко Михаил Десногорск 15 1986 01:58:47,6 +26:23,8   14 
  15 Поляков Роман Калуга 20 1982 02:00:21,4 +27:57,6   15 



  16 Вешняков Павел            Заокский                                         8 1990 02:04:23,8 +32:00,0   16 
  17 Шабалин Александр         Серпухов                                        31 1981 02:06:44,4 +34:20,6   17 
  18 Разиньков Алексей         Серпухов                                        21 1994 02:11:01,4 +38:37,6   18 
  19 Голотенко Дмитрий         Серпухов                                         9 1988 02:12:21,6 +39:57,8   19 
  20 Скопинцев Олег            Москва                                          34 1990 02:30:48,7 +58:24,9   20 
  21 Векшин Илья               Серпухов                                        39 1983 02:48:25,3 +16:01,5   21 
  22 Хмелев Даур               Химки                                           26 1988 03:15:03,6 +42:39,8   22 
  23 Джопуа Гудиса             Москва                                          10 1985 03:15:04,0 +42:40,2   23 

ML_80&ст, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Перевозчиков Александр    Чехов                                           82 1978 00:27:48,8 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Долгушев Максим           Серпухов                                        66 1980 00:32:50,6 +05:01,8    2 
   3 Козлов Михаил             Серпухов                                        73 1969 00:38:03,7 +10:14,9    3 
   4 Александров Юрий          Серпухов                                        61 1951 00:38:22,1 +10:33,3    4 

ML_81-04, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Недогреев Владислав       Серпухов                                        81 1998 00:19:39,0 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Ледовской Антон           Серпухов                                        76 1999 00:19:55,3 +00:16,3    2 
   3 Борисенко Даниэль         Подольск                                        63 2003 00:20:13,8 +00:34,8    3 
   4 Недогреев Вадим           Волгоград                                       80 1998 00:20:23,1 +00:44,1    4 
   5 Игнатов Александр         Серпухов                                        70 1999 00:21:12,4 +01:33,4    5 
   6 Телегин Егор              ФВА РВСН                                        91 2000 00:21:47,1 +02:08,1    6 
   7 Иванищев Дмитрий          Серпухов                                        69 2001 00:23:20,4 +03:41,4    7 
   8 Савинов Дмитрий                                                           93 1999 00:24:11,6 +04:32,6    8 
   9 Корнеев Сергей            Серпухов                                        74 1987 00:24:22,5 +04:43,5    9 
  10 Шварц Евгений             Чехов                                           90 1994 00:24:46,6 +05:07,6   10 
  11 Трофимов Станислав        п. Заокский                                     86 1984 00:25:13,6 +05:34,6   11 
  12 Семериков Алексей         Протвино                                        84 1986 00:26:21,8 +06:42,8   12 
  13 Волянюк Андрей                                                            65 1982 00:29:35,4 +09:56,4   13 
  14 Митин Андрей              Протвино                                        78 1983 00:30:33,0 +10:54,0   14 
  15 Суззе Александр           Протвино                                        85 1981 00:37:18,0 +17:39,0   15 
  16 Матвеев Дмитрий           Балашиха                                        77 2003 00:40:42,2 +21:03,2   16 



MM_80&ст, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Кушков Дмитрий            Подольск                                       123 1979 00:56:27,2 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Петров Андрей             Подольск БегЗдоровьеКрасота                    135 1979 00:59:58,2 +03:31,0    2 
   3 Астапов Алексей           Москва                                         103 1971 01:00:29,4 +04:02,2    3 
   4 Фомин Вячеслав            Чехов                                          146 1971 01:01:40,4 +05:13,2    4 
   5 Яковлев Сергей            Московская область. Серпуховский район.        151 1971 01:02:07,7 +05:40,5    5 
   6 Ненахов Сергей            Кашира                                         129 1975 01:04:25,7 +07:58,5    6 
   7 Малков Роман              Чехов                                          128 1976 01:05:28,8 +09:01,6    7 
   8 Абрамов Андрей            Москва                                         101 1968 01:06:21,2 +09:54,0    8 
   9 Горбаков Михаил           Серпухов                                       109 1962 01:06:30,3 +10:03,1    9 
  10 Отрубянников Роман        Москва                                         133 1976 01:16:02,5 +19:35,3   10 
  11 Уразов Николай            протвино                                       142 1969 01:23:14,2 +26:47,0   11 
  12 Толпекин Виктор           Протвино Ока                                   139 1957 01:26:21,1 +29:53,9   12 
  13 Жуков Юрий                Москва                                         153 1980 01:26:54,4 +30:27,2   13 
  14 Горбунов Александр        Протвино                                       110 1971 01:35:26,6 +38:59,4   14 

MM_81-02, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Бодрягин Сергей           Серпухов                                       145 1999 00:52:31,7 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Ляхов Константин          Д. Шишкино                                     125 1984 00:53:16,6 +00:44,9    2 
   3 Шитиков Илья              Серпухов                                       150 2001 00:53:24,1 +00:52,4    3 
   4 Звягинцев-Литкенс Владим  Серпухов                                       115 1987 00:54:16,5 +01:44,8    4 
   5 Ярошенко Михаил           Пущино ABST                                    152 1983 00:55:04,7 +02:33,0    5 
   6 Кислов Никита             Одинцово                                       118 1993 00:57:14,1 +04:42,4    6 
   7 Удальцов Максим           ПОДОЛЬСК                                       141 2002 00:58:00,0 +05:28,3    7 
   8 Федотов Алексей           Москва                                         143 1994 00:58:44,2 +06:12,5    8 
   9 Елисеев Ярослав           Серпухов                                       112 1999 00:59:00,7 +06:29,0    9 
  10 Демидов Валерий           Чехов                                          111 1984 01:01:40,7 +09:09,0   10 
  11 Филимонов Игорь           Рабочий посёлок Быково                         144 1989 01:03:17,4 +10:45,7   11 
  12 Ермилов Андрей            Серпухов                                       113 1983 01:03:32,4 +11:00,7   12 
  13 Суров Алексей             Протвино                                       137 1988 01:05:20,3 +12:48,6   13 
  14 Лекеев Ярослав            Серпухов                                       124 1989 01:06:08,0 +13:36,3   14 
  15 Панков Дмитрий            Серпухов                                       134 2000 01:11:35,2 +19:03,5   15 



  16 Тирацуян Андрей           Серпухов                                       138 1998 01:11:35,4 +19:03,7   16 
  17 Волчек Кирилл             Серпухов                                       107 1998 01:12:11,8 +19:40,1   17 
  18 Макаров Андрей            Чехов                                          126 1993 01:23:13,6 +30:41,9   18 
  19 Расулов Тимур             Серпухов                                       154 1999 01:24:46,2 +32:14,5   19 
  20 Бакин Николай             Подольск                                       104 1993 01:25:56,6 +33:24,9   20 
  21 Котельников Владислав     Подольск                                       122 1993 01:26:04,0 +33:32,3   21 
  22 Иващенко Евгений          Пущино                                         117 1987 01:29:10,3 +36:38,6   22 
  23 Вегера Владимир           Москва                                         105 1988 01:50:27,8 +57:56,1   23 

ЖH_61-02, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Фомина Татьяна            42 км плюс                                      38 1992 01:51:50,7 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Буевич Елена              Липицы                                           6 1971 02:39:41,1 +47:50,4    2 

ЖL_04&ст, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Чапкина Софья             Подольск                                        89 2004 00:26:24,3 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Кислова Инна              Одинцово Спортвектор                            72 1992 00:27:12,4 +00:48,1    2 
   3 Зюзина Александра         Подольск                                        68 2004 00:31:04,2 +04:39,9    3 
   4 Шремф Юлия                Протвино                                        92 1978 00:35:31,6 +09:07,3    4 
   5 Петрова Светлана          Протвино                                        83 1991 00:37:18,3 +10:54,0    5 
   6 Кутукина Александра       Серпухов                                        75 2004 00:37:22,8 +10:58,5    6 
   7 Ипатова Екатерина         Серпухов                                        71 1985 00:38:04,5 +11:40,2    7 
   8 Трофимова Наталья         п. Заокский                                     87 1984 00:38:51,4 +12:27,1    8 
   9 Зданкевич Алина           Серпухов                                        67 1989 00:40:09,0 +13:44,7    9 
  10 Батракова Милана          Балашиха                                        62 2003 00:40:41,6 +14:17,3   10 
  11 Трусова Светлана                                                          88 1981 00:41:31,0 +15:06,7   11 
  12 Васильева Зоя             Серпухов                                        64 1973 00:57:08,3 +30:44,0   12 

ЖM_02&ст, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Ковалева Марина           Чехов-2                                        119 1987 01:05:02,3 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Чугунова Екатерина        Вороново RRC Run Club                          147 1993 01:06:26,3 +01:24,0    2 



   3 Шварц Наталья             Чехов                                          149 1997 01:08:38,1 +03:35,8    3 
   4 Андроникова Юлия          Москва                                         102 1987 01:13:38,3 +08:36,0    4 
   5 Нехорошева Татьяна        рп.Заокский                                    130 1996 01:14:36,6 +09:34,3    5 
   6 Ерохина Ольга             Серпухов                                       114 1987 01:19:54,2 +14:51,9    6 
   7 Макарова Оксана           Чехов                                          127 1989 01:38:58,7 +33:56,4    7 

Вне_зач, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Митин Иван                Протвино                                        79 2005 00:30:32,3 +00:00,0    1 

Главный судья                                   Романов А. 
Главный секретарь                               Крушельницкая И.



Borisovo.traiL 2020
19 сентября 2020г., д.Борисово, Серпухов

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

HARD, 21 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Корвяков Николай          Серпухов                                        13 1986 01:32:23,8 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Кащеев Александр          Пущино                                          12 1980 01:37:58,1 +05:34,3    2 
   3 Михеев Василий            Чехов-2                                         16 1971 01:38:24,8 +06:01,0    3 
   4 Рыбаков Роман             Серпухов                                        22 1992 01:39:02,3 +06:38,5    4 
   5 Ботнарь Олег              Чехов-2 WorldClass                               5 1998 01:40:58,0 +08:34,2    5 
   6 Темкин Павел              Москва Альфа-Битца                              25 1986 01:41:32,1 +09:08,3    6 
   7 Зарянов Антон             ФВА РВСН                                        11 1999 01:43:20,6 +10:56,8    7 
   8 Богопольский Геннадий     Москва                                          37 1977 01:47:34,6 +15:10,8    8 
   9 Суворов Дмитрий           Москва                                          24 1991 01:48:37,7 +16:13,9    9 
  10 Чугунов Иван              Вороново                                        28 1990 01:49:57,6 +17:33,8   10 
  11 Процких Александр         Москва                                          35 1984 01:50:57,1 +18:33,3   11 
  12 Губко Алексей             Кременки                                        36 1971 01:51:08,1 +18:44,3   12 
  13 Морозов Алексей           Серпухов                                        17 1988 01:51:42,2 +19:18,4   13 
  14 Крушельницкий Владимир    Серпухов Borisovo.cluB                          14 1965 01:51:46,5 +19:22,7   14 
  15 Фомина Татьяна            42 км плюс                                      38 1992 01:51:50,7 +19:26,9   15 
  16 Асламов Александр         Чехов 2                                          3 1984 01:53:17,4 +20:53,6   16 
  17 Найденов Илья             Раменское WorldClass                            18 1991 01:54:14,3 +21:50,5   17 
  18 Андреев Николай           Москва SRC                                       1 1990 01:54:19,7 +21:55,9   18 
  19 Андриянов Владимир        Серпухов                                         2 1996 01:58:15,5 +25:51,7   19 
  20 Лукашенко Михаил          Десногорск                                      15 1986 01:58:47,6 +26:23,8   20 
  21 Самцов Дмитрий            Реутов                                          23 1977 01:59:40,4 +27:16,6   21 
  22 Поляков Роман             Калуга                                          20 1982 02:00:21,4 +27:57,6   22 
  23 Вешняков Павел            Заокский                                         8 1990 02:04:23,8 +32:00,0   23 
  24 Чепелюгин Алексей         Серпухов Borisovo.cluB                          27 1969 02:04:32,5 +32:08,7   24 
  25 Шабалин Александр         Серпухов                                        31 1981 02:06:44,4 +34:20,6   25 
  26 Разиньков Алексей         Серпухов                                        21 1994 02:11:01,4 +38:37,6   26 
  27 Голотенко Дмитрий         Серпухов                                         9 1988 02:12:21,6 +39:57,8   27 



  28 Скопинцев Олег            Москва                                          34 1990 02:30:48,7 +58:24,9   28 
  29 Буевич Олег               Липицы                                           7 1971 02:39:40,0 +07:16,2   29 
  30 Буевич Елена              Липицы                                           6 1971 02:39:41,1 +07:17,3   30 
  31 Векшин Илья               Серпухов                                        39 1983 02:48:25,3 +16:01,5   31 
  32 Хмелев Даур               Химки                                           26 1988 03:15:03,6 +42:39,8   32 
  33 Джопуа Гудиса             Москва                                          10 1985 03:15:04,0 +42:40,2   33 

MEDIUM, 12 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Бодрягин Сергей           Серпухов                                       145 1999 00:52:31,7 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Ляхов Константин          Д. Шишкино                                     125 1984 00:53:16,6 +00:44,9    2 
   3 Шитиков Илья              Серпухов                                       150 2001 00:53:24,1 +00:52,4    3 
   4 Звягинцев-Литкенс Владим  Серпухов                                       115 1987 00:54:16,5 +01:44,8    4 
   5 Ярошенко Михаил           Пущино ABST                                    152 1983 00:55:04,7 +02:33,0    5 
   6 Кушков Дмитрий            Подольск                                       123 1979 00:56:27,2 +03:55,5    6 
   7 Кислов Никита             Одинцово                                       118 1993 00:57:14,1 +04:42,4    7 
   8 Удальцов Максим           ПОДОЛЬСК                                       141 2002 00:58:00,0 +05:28,3    8 
   9 Федотов Алексей           Москва                                         143 1994 00:58:44,2 +06:12,5    9 
  10 Елисеев Ярослав           Серпухов                                       112 1999 00:59:00,7 +06:29,0   10 
  11 Петров Андрей             Подольск БегЗдоровьеКрасота                    135 1979 00:59:58,2 +07:26,5   11 
  12 Астапов Алексей           Москва                                         103 1971 01:00:29,4 +07:57,7   12 
  13 Фомин Вячеслав            Чехов                                          146 1971 01:01:40,4 +09:08,7   13 
  14 Демидов Валерий           Чехов                                          111 1984 01:01:40,7 +09:09,0   14 
  15 Яковлев Сергей            Московская область. Серпуховский район.        151 1971 01:02:07,7 +09:36,0   15 
  16 Филимонов Игорь           Рабочий посёлок Быково                         144 1989 01:03:17,4 +10:45,7   16 
  17 Ермилов Андрей            Серпухов                                       113 1983 01:03:32,4 +11:00,7   17 
  18 Ненахов Сергей            Кашира                                         129 1975 01:04:25,7 +11:54,0   18 
  19 Ковалева Марина           Чехов-2                                        119 1987 01:05:02,3 +12:30,6   19 
  20 Суров Алексей             Протвино                                       137 1988 01:05:20,3 +12:48,6   20 
  21 Малков Роман              Чехов                                          128 1976 01:05:28,8 +12:57,1   21 
  22 Лекеев Ярослав            Серпухов                                       124 1989 01:06:08,0 +13:36,3   22 
  23 Абрамов Андрей            Москва                                         101 1968 01:06:21,2 +13:49,5   23 
  24 Чугунова Екатерина        Вороново RRC Run Club                          147 1993 01:06:26,3 +13:54,6   24 
  25 Горбаков Михаил           Серпухов                                       109 1962 01:06:30,3 +13:58,6   25 
  26 Шварц Наталья             Чехов                                          149 1997 01:08:38,1 +16:06,4   26 



  27 Панков Дмитрий            Серпухов                                       134 2000 01:11:35,2 +19:03,5   27 
  28 Тирацуян Андрей           Серпухов                                       138 1998 01:11:35,4 +19:03,7   28 
  29 Волчек Кирилл             Серпухов                                       107 1998 01:12:11,8 +19:40,1   29 
  30 Андроникова Юлия          Москва                                         102 1987 01:13:38,3 +21:06,6   30 
  31 Нехорошева Татьяна        рп.Заокский                                    130 1996 01:14:36,6 +22:04,9   31 
  32 Отрубянников Роман        Москва                                         133 1976 01:16:02,5 +23:30,8   32 
  33 Ерохина Ольга             Серпухов                                       114 1987 01:19:54,2 +27:22,5   33 
  34 Макаров Андрей            Чехов                                          126 1993 01:23:13,6 +30:41,9   34 
  35 Уразов Николай            протвино                                       142 1969 01:23:14,2 +30:42,5   35 
  36 Расулов Тимур             Серпухов                                       154 1999 01:24:46,2 +32:14,5   36 
  37 Бакин Николай             Подольск                                       104 1993 01:25:56,6 +33:24,9   37 
  38 Котельников Владислав     Подольск                                       122 1993 01:26:04,0 +33:32,3   38 
  39 Толпекин Виктор           Протвино Ока                                   139 1957 01:26:21,1 +33:49,4   39 
  40 Жуков Юрий                Москва                                         153 1980 01:26:54,4 +34:22,7   40 
  41 Иващенко Евгений          Пущино                                         117 1987 01:29:10,3 +36:38,6   41 
  42 Горбунов Александр        Протвино                                       110 1971 01:35:26,6 +42:54,9   42 
  43 Макарова Оксана           Чехов                                          127 1989 01:38:58,7 +46:27,0   43 
  44 Вегера Владимир           Москва                                         105 1988 01:50:27,8 +57:56,1   44 

LITE, 5 км

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив                                Квал Номер ГР   Результат  Отставан     
   1 Недогреев Владислав       Серпухов                                        81 1998 00:19:39,0 +00:00,0    1 
   2 Ледовской Антон           Серпухов                                        76 1999 00:19:55,3 +00:16,3    2 
   3 Борисенко Даниэль         Подольск                                        63 2003 00:20:13,8 +00:34,8    3 
   4 Недогреев Вадим           Волгоград                                       80 1998 00:20:23,1 +00:44,1    4 
   5 Игнатов Александр         Серпухов                                        70 1999 00:21:12,4 +01:33,4    5 
   6 Телегин Егор              ФВА РВСН                                        91 2000 00:21:47,1 +02:08,1    6 
   7 Иванищев Дмитрий          Серпухов                                        69 2001 00:23:20,4 +03:41,4    7 
   8 Савинов Дмитрий                                                           93 1999 00:24:11,6 +04:32,6    8 
   9 Корнеев Сергей            Серпухов                                        74 1987 00:24:22,5 +04:43,5    9 
  10 Шварц Евгений             Чехов                                           90 1994 00:24:46,6 +05:07,6   10 
  11 Трофимов Станислав        п. Заокский                                     86 1984 00:25:13,6 +05:34,6   11 
  12 Семериков Алексей         Протвино                                        84 1986 00:26:21,8 +06:42,8   12 
  13 Чапкина Софья             Подольск                                        89 2004 00:26:24,3 +06:45,3   13 
  14 Кислова Инна              Одинцово Спортвектор                            72 1992 00:27:12,4 +07:33,4   14 



  15 Перевозчиков Александр    Чехов                                           82 1978 00:27:48,8 +08:09,8   15 
  16 Волянюк Андрей                                                            65 1982 00:29:35,4 +09:56,4   16 
  17 Митин Иван                Протвино                                        79 2005 00:30:32,3 +10:53,3   17 
  18 Митин Андрей              Протвино                                        78 1983 00:30:33,0 +10:54,0   18 
  19 Зюзина Александра         Подольск                                        68 2004 00:31:04,2 +11:25,2   19 
  20 Долгушев Максим           Серпухов                                        66 1980 00:32:50,6 +13:11,6   20 
  21 Шремф Юлия                Протвино                                        92 1978 00:35:31,6 +15:52,6   21 
  22 Суззе Александр           Протвино                                        85 1981 00:37:18,0 +17:39,0   22 
  23 Петрова Светлана          Протвино                                        83 1991 00:37:18,3 +17:39,3   23 
  24 Кутукина Александра       Серпухов                                        75 2004 00:37:22,8 +17:43,8   24 
  25 Козлов Михаил             Серпухов                                        73 1969 00:38:03,7 +18:24,7   25 
  26 Ипатова Екатерина         Серпухов                                        71 1985 00:38:04,5 +18:25,5   26 
  27 Александров Юрий          Серпухов                                        61 1951 00:38:22,1 +18:43,1   27 
  28 Трофимова Наталья         п. Заокский                                     87 1984 00:38:51,4 +19:12,4   28 
  29 Зданкевич Алина           Серпухов                                        67 1989 00:40:09,0 +20:30,0   29 
  30 Батракова Милана          Балашиха                                        62 2003 00:40:41,6 +21:02,6   30 
  31 Матвеев Дмитрий           Балашиха                                        77 2003 00:40:42,2 +21:03,2   31 
  32 Трусова Светлана                                                          88 1981 00:41:31,0 +21:52,0   32 
  33 Васильева Зоя             Серпухов                                        64 1973 00:57:08,3 +37:29,3   33 

Главный судья                                   Романов А. 
Главный секретарь                               Крушельницкая И.
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